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GPLN

682-9950 DIRECTIONAL BORE - 5 IN. LF 50

639-5000 EA 4

647-1000

682-6233 LF

939-5010 EA 1

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRAIN POLE, TP IV

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO - 1 LUMP LUMP

CONDUIT, NONMETAL, TP 3, 2 IN 100

ELICTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY, AERIAL SERVICE POINT

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO. - 1

PAY ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY

EA 1STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL LUMINAIRE ARM - INCL (1) 50 FT MAST ARM

STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL LUMINAIRE ARM - INCL (1) 55 FT & (1) 35 FT MAST ARM

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO. - 2

PAY ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY

682-9950 DIRECTIONAL BORE - 5 IN. LF 225

639-3014

EA 1639-3014

647-1000 TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO - 2 LUMP LUMP

682-6233 CONDUIT, NONMETAL, TP 3, 2 IN LF 450

937-6050 EAINTERSECTION VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM ASSEMBLY, TYPE A 4

937-8000 1TESTING LUMP

939-5010 ELICTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY, AERIAL SERVICE POINT EA 1

935-1512

935-3106

935-3402

935-4010

935-5030

939-2300

935-8000

OUTSIDE PLANT FIBER OPTIC CABLE, DROP, SINGLE MODE, 12 FIBER

FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, UNDERGROUND, 72 FIBER

FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, FDC (RACK MOUNTED), 12 FIBER

FIBER OPTIC SLPICE, FUSION

FIBER OPTICS CONNECTORS, SM

TESTING

FIELD SWITCH, TYPE A

EA 1

PAY ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY

682-9950 DIRECTIONAL BORE - 3 IN. LF 400

647-2141

EA 1647-2170

682-6233 CONDUIT, NONMETAL, TP 3, 2 IN LF 400

EA

EA

1

2

72

EA 12

PULL BOX, PB-4S

PULL BOX, PB-7

LF 540

EA

EA 2

LUMP LUMP

ATMS

EA

UNIT QUANTITY

500-3101

600-0001

611-8120

611-8140

670-1060

670-1080

670-1100

CLASS A CONCRETE - SIDEWALK & THRUST BLOCK

FLOWABLE FILL

EA

LF

LF

LF

CY

CY

15

56

3

3

15

30

50

670-1120 LF

670-1500 EA 3

670-2500 EA 1

670-2060 EA 3

670-2080 EA 2

670-2100 EA 1

670-2120 EA 1

670-2002 EA 25

670-3066 EA 2

2800

CAP OR REMOVE EXISTING WATER MAIN

GATE VALVE, 6 IN

GATE VALVE, 8 IN

GATE VALVE, 10 IN

GATE VALVE, 12 IN

VALVE MARKER

TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY 6 IN X 6 IN

PAY ITEM NO.

670-3127 TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY 12 IN X 8 IN EA 1

670-3087 TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY 8 IN X 8 IN EA 2

670-3129 EA 2

670-4000 EA 3

670-5620 LF 50

670-5010 LF 50

670-5020 LF 50

615-1000 LF

670-9710 EA 1

670-9720 EA 1

TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY 12 IN X 12 IN

FIRE HYDRANT

WATER SERVICE LINE, 1 IN

WATER SERVICE LINE, 2 IN

270

670-9730 EA 1

670-9737 EA 1

670-9920 EA 1

611-8050 EA 2

BYPASS AND VAULT, 4 INCH AND LARGER

RELOCATE EXIST WATER METER, INCL

REMOVE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT

ADJUST MH TO GRADE

ADJUST WATER METER BX TO GRADE

ADJUST WATER VALVE BX TO GRADE

RELOCATE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT

RELOCATE X WATER VAL, INCL BOX

RELOCATE X WATER METER, INC BOX

WATER SERVICE LINE,�IN

WATER MAIN, 6 IN (DIP)

WATER MAIN, 8 IN (DIP)

WATER MAIN, 10 IN (DIP)

WATER MAIN, 12 IN (DIP)

WATER MAIN RELOCATION QUANTITIES

670-2500 EA 1

INSERTION VALVE - 8 IN

INSERTION VALVE - 12 IN

JACK OR BORE PIPE - 18 IN


